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Round 1 - Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Day

Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024
Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mon 15 Apr 2024

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Phantoms A
Bengali A
Nemesis
Phantoms B
ACU 1
Ohdam
Mochi Gang

Raikiri

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade

A-Grade

Page 1 of 10

Day

Mon 22 Apr 2024

Time

19:25

Subvenue

Court 1

Team 1

Singh Brotherhood

Team 2

Minnal Bros

Singh Brotherhood

White Knights
Spits

Volley-Ballers
Singh Juniors
Junior Bengali

Connect X

Team 2

Nemesis

Referees

Referees

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:17:28



A-Grade

A-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024
Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mon 22 Apr 2024

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Minnal Bros
Phantoms A
Volley-Ballers
Connect X
Spits

Mochi Gang

Council of Ken

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Day

Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024
Mon 29 Apr 2024

Mon 29 Apr 2024

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Nemesis
White Knights
Bengali A
Singh Juniors
Junior Bengali
Ohdam

Raikiri

Phantoms B

Round 4 - Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade

Page 2 of 10

Day

Time

Subvenue

Team 1

White Knights
Bengali A
Ohdam
Phantoms B
Junior Bengali
ACU 1

Raikiri

Team 2

Phantoms A
Singh Brotherhood
Minnal Bros

Spits
Volley-Ballers
Connect X

Mochi Gang

Council of Ken

Team 2

Referees

Referees

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:17:28



A-Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Mon 06 May 2024
Mon 06 May 2024
Mon 06 May 2024
Mon 06 May 2024
Mon 06 May 2024
Mon 06 May 2024
Mon 06 May 2024

Mon 06 May 2024

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Minnal Bros
Phantoms A
Bengali A
Mochi Gang
Council of Ken
Connect X
Volley-Ballers

ACU 1

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Day

Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024
Mon 13 May 2024

Mon 13 May 2024

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

White Knights
Nemesis

Singh Brotherhood
Ohdam

Singh Juniors
Phantoms B
Junior Bengali

Spits

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Page 3 of 10

Singh Brotherhood
White Knights
Nemesis
Phantoms B
Ohdam

Junior Bengali
Singh Juniors

Raikiri

Team 2
Bengali A
Minnal Bros
Phantoms A
Mochi Gang
Connect X
ACU 1
Council of Ken

Volley-Ballers

Referees

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:17:28



Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Day

Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024
Mon 20 May 2024

Mon 20 May 2024

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Subvenue
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Phantoms A
Nemesis
Bengali A
Connect X
Mochi Gang
Raikiri

Council of Ken

ACU 1

Round 7 - Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Day

Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024
Mon 27 May 2024

Mon 27 May 2024

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Subvenue
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

Phantoms A
Minnal Bros

Singh Brotherhood
Spits
Volley-Ballers
Singh Juniors
Junior Bengali

Ohdam

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

Page 4 of 10

Team 2

Minnal Bros

White Knights
Singh Brotherhood
Spits

Junior Bengali
Phantoms B
Singh Juniors

Ohdam

Team 2
Bengali A
White Knights
Nemesis
Council of Ken
Connect X
Mochi Gang
ACU 1

Raikiri

Referees

Referees

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:17:28



Ballarat Minerdome

Grade Day

A-Grade Mon 03 Jun 2024
A-Grade Mon 03 Jun 2024
A-Grade Mon 03 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 03 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 03 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 03 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 03 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 03 Jun 2024

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

White Knights
Bengali A
Nemesis
Phantoms B
Raikiri

Council of Ken
ACU 1

Mochi Gang

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 17 Jun 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade Day

A-Grade Mon 17 Jun 2024
A-Grade Mon 17 Jun 2024
A-Grade Mon 17 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 17 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 17 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 17 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 17 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 17 Jun 2024

Page 5 of 10

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Bengali A
Phantoms A
Minnal Bros
Spits

Junior Bengali
Singh Juniors
Connect X

Volley-Ballers

Team 2 Referees
Singh Brotherhood

Minnal Bros

Phantoms A

Ohdam

Junior Bengali

Volley-Ballers

Singh Juniors

Spits

Team 2 Referees
Nemesis

White Knights

Singh Brotherhood

ACU 1

Phantoms B

Raikiri

Council of Ken

Mochi Gang

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:17:28



Round 10 - Week starting Mon 24 Jun 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade Day

A-Grade Mon 24 Jun 2024
A-Grade Mon 24 Jun 2024
A-Grade Mon 24 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 24 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 24 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 24 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 24 Jun 2024
B-Grade Mon 24 Jun 2024

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1

Singh Brotherhood

Nemesis
White Knights
ACU 1

Mochi Gang
Phantoms B
Raikiri

Ohdam

Round 11 - Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade Day

A-Grade Mon 15 Jul 2024
A-Grade Mon 15 Jul 2024
A-Grade Mon 15 Jul 2024

B-Grade Mochi Gang have a BYE.

B-Grade Mon 15 Jul 2024
B-Grade Mon 15 Jul 2024
B-Grade Mon 15 Jul 2024

Page 6 of 10

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1
Nemesis
Phantoms A

Bengali A

Singh Juniors
Council of Ken

Phantoms B

Team 2
Phantoms A
Minnal Bros
Bengali A
Volley-Ballers
Connect X
Singh Juniors
Spits

Junior Bengali

Team 2
White Knights

Minnal Bros

Singh Brotherhood

Junior Bengali
Raikiri

Volley-Ballers

Referees

Referees

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:17:28



B-Grade Mon 15 Jul 2024  19:40 Court 3 Spits
B-Grade Mon 15 Jul 2024  20:45 Court 3 Connect X

Round 12 - Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1

A-Grade Mon 22 Jul 2024  19:25 Court 1 Singh Brotherhood
A-Grade Mon 22 Jul 2024  20:30 Court 1 Phantoms A
A-Grade Mon 22 Jul 2024  20:30 Court 2 Minnal Bros

B-Grade Junior Bengali have a BYE.

B-Grade Mon 22 Jul 2024  18:15 Court 1 Mochi Gang
B-Grade Mon 22 Jul 2024  18:15 Court 2 Connect X
B-Grade Mon 22 Jul 2024  19:25 Court 2 Raikiri
B-Grade Mon 22 Jul 2024  19:40 Court 3 Phantoms B
B-Grade Mon 22 Jul 2024  20:45 Court 3 ACU 1

Round 13 - Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1
A-Grade Mon 29 Jul 2024  19:25 Court 1 Bengali A
A-Grade Mon 29 Jul 2024  20:30 Court 1 Nemesis
A-Grade Mon 29 Jul 2024  20:30 Court 2 White Knights

B-Grade Raikiri have a BYE.

Page 7 of 10

Ohdam
ACU 1

Team 2 Referees
Nemesis
Bengali A

White Knights

Singh Juniors
Spits
Volley-Ballers
Ohdam

Council of Ken

Team 2 Referees
Minnal Bros
Phantoms A

Singh Brotherhood

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:17:28



B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Mon 29 Jul 2024
Mon 29 Jul 2024
Mon 29 Jul 2024
Mon 29 Jul 2024

Mon 29 Jul 2024

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Singh Juniors
Spits

Council of Ken
Connect X

Phantoms B

Round 14 - Week starting Mon 05 Aug 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

Day
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024

Mon 05 Aug 2024

B-Grade Connect X have a BYE.

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024
Mon 05 Aug 2024

Mon 05 Aug 2024

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Bengali A
Minnal Bros

Phantoms A

Spits

Raikiri

Singh Juniors
Junior Bengali

Volley-Ballers

Round 15 - Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade

A-Grade

Page 8 of 10

Day

Mon 12 Aug 2024

Time

19:25

Subvenue

Court 1

Team 1

TBD

Volley-Ballers
Mochi Gang
Junior Bengali
Ohdam

ACU 1

Team 2
Nemesis
Singh Brotherhood

White Knights

Phantoms B
Ohdam
Council of Ken
ACU 1

Mochi Gang

Team 2

TBD

Referees

Referees

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:17:28



A-Grade

A-Grade

TBD have a BYE.

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Round 16 -

Mon 12 Aug 2024

Mon 12 Aug 2024

Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024
Mon 12 Aug 2024

Mon 12 Aug 2024

20:30

20:30

18:15
18:15
19:25
19:40

20:45

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Ballarat Minerdome

Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

Day
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024

Mon 19 Aug 2024

B-Grade Spits have a BYE.

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

B-Grade

Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024
Mon 19 Aug 2024

Mon 19 Aug 2024

Time
19:25
20:30

20:30

18:15
18:15
19:25
19:40

20:45

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Singh Brotherhood
White Knights

Nemesis

Connect X
Phantoms B
Junior Bengali
Singh Juniors

Ohdam

Round 17 - Week starting Mon 26 Aug 2024

Page 9 of 10

TBD

TBD

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

Team 2
Phantoms A
Bengali A

Minnal Bros

Mochi Gang
Council of Ken
Raikiri

ACU 1

Volley-Ballers

Referees

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:17:28



Ballarat Minerdome

Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

A-Grade

Day
Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024

Mon 26 Aug 2024

B-Grade Singh Juniors have a BYE.

B-Grade
B-Grade
B-Grade
B-Grade

B-Grade

Page 10 of 10

Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024
Mon 26 Aug 2024

Mon 26 Aug 2024

Time

19:25

20:30

20:30

18:15

18:15

19:25

19:40

20:45

Subvenue
Court 1
Court 1

Court 2

Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 3

Court 3

Team 1
Bengali A
Nemesis

Phantoms A

Junior Bengali
Raikiri

Mochi Gang
Spits

Connect X

Team 2

Singh Brotherhood

White Knights

Minnal Bros

Volley-Ballers
ACU 1

Ohdam
Council of Ken

Phantoms B

Accessed at 28 Jul 2024 at 04:17:28
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